
FS

MTI

JKT-NDC-
SPE1

CLC-CLS-ME1-NCS540

JKT-CSF-
SPE1

Te0/0/0/22

Te0/0/0/23

BE100.3884

BE36.1150

JKT-CSF-
SW5-NX93

Fo0/5/0/0

Fo0/5/0/1

BE
36

E1/54

E1/52

Po
36

E1/49

BE100

Te0/0/0/2
Te0/0/0/3
Te0/0/0/4
Te0/0/0/6
Te0/0/0/7
Te0/0/0/13
Te0/0/0/17
Te0/0/0/19
Te0/0/0/22
Te0/0/0/23
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